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i EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

WEDNESDAY ONLY

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
CLOSE TO STATE BLDGS.

Lff comer lot with apt house potential, excellent 6 bdrm home, splendid
condition, auto-o- hot water heat, sprinkling system, bdlg. garage. FOR
DETAILS CALL COBURN L. GRABENHORST,

OUR BEST BUY
t bdrms, all on 1 fir, II v rm, din rm, hwd firs, fireplace, nice kitchen &t

bath, full dry basmt, excellent location. 1 blk from school in good resi-
dential section. Pine condition Inside is out. $9,000. CALL ROY FERRIS.

ENGLISH MANOR SUBURBAN
Very attractive English styled home, 'l bdrm dn, 3 br up, dble ptbg, llv.
rm 18x30 ft, Iks din rm, full basmt, dble garage, acre beautiful landscaped
grounds, auto-o- heatview. CALL PETER OEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Gelser afl

View Lot
$400 down takes this 81x146 lot with
garage house started, city water, trees,
full price $1600. Crawford.

Suburban
3 BR's on 1 fir, nearly new. Insulated
and weatherstripped, double garage,
chick house, nearly 3 good A, close to
school it city bus. Only $8500, $3500 w.lU
handle Crawford.

Exchange
Stock ranch of 2S2 A, 65 A under culti-
vation, 3 BR home, old barn, 8 stan-
chions, lge chick house, gravity water
system, located 15 ml So. Will exchange
with or without stock it equip't. Ranch
carries Mort of $8000. Johnson.

BURT PICHA,
170 N. HlKh St. Eve.

WILSON'S
1948 BUICK

Special Sedan. Has had excellent eart.
An unusually good automobile.

$1495

OttoJ.WilsonCo.
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
12 ACRES JUST $1950

Located about 6 miles east of Salem on Macleay Road. Fine building
site in oak grove, scattered walnut trees.

ABOUT MILES FROM TOWN
We have listed a, very comfortable 3 bedroom home with about
2 acres of land, hats lots of fruit, berries and nuts, best of gardensoil. North. A good deal lor $5750.

CLOSE TO ST. VINCENT DE PAUL
Neat 3 bedroom home with att. garage, small lot. Full price $6950.

LARGE 4 BEDROOM HOME ON E. NOB HILL
Not new, but in very good condition. 2 complete lots, excellent
district. $9500.

DRIVE BY AND SEE
If you like extra yard space drive by 935 Shipping St. and see
this 3 bedroom home with double lot, 100x125, one lot completely

landscaped. $10,800.

WANT A NEW HOME WITH BASEMENT?
This home has 2 bedrooms with finished room in full basement,
fireplace. About 2 years old, In good location on N. 15th St. $12,800.

OHMART & CALABA.

j

REAL ESTATE
477 COURT STREET

Eves.: Henry Torvend, Pat

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
RENTAL INCOME

$300 Mo Gross Income from 6 lg roomy
furnished apts located close to new
shoplng center it state office buildings.
Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Ph. 27769

Cd62

BILLIARD PARLOR and card room. Only
one located In good valley town. Reas-
onable rent. Price $5250.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. Cd63

FURNITURE FOR SALE
DINING TABLE and 6 chairs, bed, mat

tress ana spring, aresser ana niRnt
stand. Ph. for appointment. d04

WANTED FURNITURE
All Cash Trader Louie Pays

HIGHEST PRICES
Households, goods, furniture,

appliances, rugs, silverware, dishes.
QUICK SERVICE - Ph. 38558

GLENN WOdDRY. Ph. 35110

AUCTIONS

Livestock & Furniture
AUCTION

Wed., Mar. 15 at 10 a.m. & 7 p.m.
Launderall auto, washer
3 breakfast sets
Several good davenos

O Walnut office desk
2 new innersprlng mattresses
Limed oak buffett
2 new chest of drawers
Flood lamps it table lamps
Coll springs it box springs
Washing machines
Simmons beds
Several electric ranges
Refrigerator

Potatoes and onions
Farm machinery St trailers
Chickens it rabbits
Calves it veals
Weaner is feeder pigs
3 springer heifers
Other cows, heifers it bulls

Mow open, modern cyanide it fumi-

gation chamber. We fumigate anything.
LANE SUDTELL'S
AUCTION SALES YARD

Located 1 block West of Lancaster on
Silverton road. Ph. dd62

AUCTION
Tuesday, March 14, 7:30 p.m. sharp.
Glenwood Balroom, 4 ',4 miles N. of Sa-
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
Salem, no appointment necessary. Ph.
aoflfio.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N, High St. Eve. Ph. 35413

bG2

FOli SALE 17 acres black level bean land
with acre cleared 6 miles west of
St ay ton. New 5 room house with electri-
city. 710 of a mile north of the North
Siuitlnm school, $350 cash, Robert

Turner, Ornon. bt!2

FOR SALE ACREAGE

10 ACRES
About 10 miles out: 2 acres cherries;
full set good buildings, deep well, elec.
system. All for t1f00.

34 ACRES
Smith; ahout 25 acres cultivated; two
acres strawberries; fair buildings. Only
$5350.

SEVEN ACRES
In city limits; two bedroom house, barn,
garage; city srwer. Price $7000 or trade
for city property.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. HlKh St. Phone 37flflO

Ev,. Phones 34501 3(1605. bb02

646 ACRES
3 bdrm. home, 2 bams, lame mach.
shed, 60 acres under cult. All fenced.
Approx. million ft. timber. Owner will
consider trade for home In or near Sa-
lem or Sllverton. Price $34,000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph.

Eve. or bbfl4

REAL ESI ATE
WE NEED llatlngs badly to offer our cus

tomers on ine lonowtng: city nouses, su-

burban homes and acreage, timber
lands, farms, business buildings, and
Investment properties. Call and let ui
serve you. DeWITT LAND CO. 212 N.
High. Phone 34016. c66

CHOICE 6 A. almost corners school prop
erty, rerieri tor suoaivision. uewin
LAND CO. Phone 312 N. High.

C66

FINE. NKAtlLY new, apartment house Ufc
oioi'ks irom school grounds ana near
Industrial area. Oood income rate.
DeWITT LAND CO. Phone S12 N

High. eflfl

CLASSIFIED ADVKBTlSINOi

Par Lin.
Psr Line I tlmu "
Per Line C times 0

Per Line 1 month 12.00

Outside of Salero 150 per line pet
day

Illn. toe; s times mln so
times mln. 11.20. No Refunds

READERS In Local News OoL OnJrt
100 per list

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

K1CE HOUSE In Kelser dlst. one

block from school and Bus. am.

prloe. phone 42031.

VERY NEAT
IS500, 1 bedrooms. Nice lawn snruos.

Near bus & store. Fireplace. Hdwd. firs.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
(5 8. Commercial Ph- - -

Eve. or a64- -

BUSINESS ZONE NO. 3

Get ho' on this one, 3 BR home all on

one floor, full deep basm, oil furnace a

ear Oa. This la In top cond. Owner has

bought a home In the coun r, fc will

really give someone a real buy on tnu.

PEd7uKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
43? N. High St. Eve. Ph. S77W

HOT WATER HEAT

br k den, big living to dining rms,
double plumbing, full dry basm, 3 car

a, well landscaped lot, close to all
ichs state office buildings, located

north of Center a west of Capitol sts.

"lUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
.? Hlh Eve. Ph. 38704' 862'

usiKu wnv fleiin modern 2 BR home.
Full basement, sawdust furnace. Fire

place. Venetian pnnaa.
yard, uiose to k.iciui.uij
mediate possession. Terms.

neU RlttniAV Brown With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 S. High. . an

fer OWNER: 4 bdrms. on 1 floor. Youngs-tow- n

kitchen, DR, large living rm. nice

llreplace, bath, utility, hardwood floors
attached garage, fruit closet. Contract
has been let for hard surfaced street
Just norm OI eunnyview nts. -- .

aS4den St.
Julian NEW modern 3 bdrm. Ranch typo

nome. Jjarse jut
etc. 81250 down, balance

nnll jaionlAV GmVB With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
188 S. High. Ph. aei

$5250 - NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
arw n t rms k bath atteh,

Oa. breck lot, pvd St. Hard to beat for

the money, rn. aucou.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 3541S

Englewood $10,500
A nearly new home in an all new dis-

trict. 3 Bit on one floor, attractively ar-

ranged. Corner lot.

Walter Musgrave R'ltors
1311 Edgewater. Ph. a5'

$3350 Furnished
Cottage. 2 bdrms. Largo living room,
kitchen & bath. Newly decorated.

S. Com'l St.
I bdrm. home. Business zone. Only $1350

$5500 West Salem
S bdrm. home. GaragB. Good buy.

Englewood Home
New 3 bdrm. F. H. A. terms.

. L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

4 BR, LR, DR, kitchen it nook, lVn baths,
fireplace, auto, oil furnace. 2646 Maple
Ave. Phone ...afl6.

iHfiflo. W. BALEM. 2 bdrm. home 3 yrs. old .

$1100 down. Balance 4. Call owner
25282 after 5 p.m. a68

SUBURBAN
i3 tj 1 pro inr Tour family. Hear

schools and shopping district. Bus at
door, business irontage. win vrwc i.
2 Bcdnn home In Salem. $8,000. Terms.

SALEM'S
REAL ESTATE

EXCHANGE
4M Court St. Off. 34101

Res. J3138 - 20625. aOa"

EAST 4 YEARS OLD
This Is a dandy 2 bed room, unfin-
ished attic. H.W. floors, fireplace, oil
floor furnace, connecting garage, large
lot, vacant.
1 BLOCK OFF PARK

Good buy In small 2 bedroom home,
utility room, garage, O.K. for the
money, only $5500.00.

SPECIAL
THIS PINE HOME located 1895 South
rnt.t.nen LR. 15x31. fireplace, dining
room, handy kitchen with breakfast
nook, 2 very large oeorooms, exir

In basement, play room, electric
heat, wall to wall carpet, bedroom in
basement.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 24707 Bi Court St.
Eve. 24713 - 38115. afl2

REDUCED FROM $6300 to I5B00. Munt nell
ft acres. Modern house. East. ro. mwi.

a68'

3)13,500 New 1 bedroom home, nice living
rm. Dining rm. Kitchen, B nook, hwd
floors thruout. OH furnace. Le. lot.

$6000 Larue older type house
near State office Bldns. Fireplace, bsint.
Suiting for apartments. Oood terms.

V. Omer Huff, Realty
261 Chemeketa Ph. 25091 or 30043

Near Ball Park
4 rm hse, modern. Good lot. Paved
street. $3150. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtoi
Rt. 1, Box 243 Phs. or

a64'
X BDRM with att dbl tram no. 8x19 ft. util-

ity. All over carpet, oil plus electric
hnat. Circulator fireplace, super abund-
ance of bullt-in- Ideal ',4 A. about '.6

ml K ot Swegle Sch. Ph. a07

BEAUTIFUL 5 rm house on A. Inside
unfinished. This hns long, low lines
with plcturo windows. Dining rm, nook
& ntt Kniuvtc. HI grade workmanship &
materials. $3600. Ph. a.6

t BDRM USE. Less than 1 yr. old. Oil
heat, maple floors, att gar. Unfln up.
Small down paym cnt. Ph. 217P1. a67

$I,,gOO ATTRACTIVE 3 BR home located
on S. High street. Has fireplace, full
basement, sawdust heat, garage. $1,500.
down will handle.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High. Phone efH

IN KEIZER
Small modern home on M acre excellent
soil, lots of trees. Easy terms.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

1065 Pleasant View Dr, Ph. day, eve. 30103

4 BR Home
Larse spacious rooms, fireplace, full
basement, 5 A. excellent soil, family or-

chard, will accept smaller home In trade.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1365 N. Broadway
Phone Day or Eve. a62

BY dwNEIU--3 A. House partly"! inished
and furnished with elect, range, refrig-
erator, steel cabinet sink, table top elect,
water heater, oil heat and other lurnl-tur-

Also chicken house 2 yri. old. Cash
price $3,000, or term cat. be arranged.
North of Salem 1 ml.. W of Grand Is-

land Junction store. Immediate posses -
Blon. Rt. 1, Dayton, Ore. 64

ENGLEWOOD
One o' the most spacious homes in this
dlsctrlct. 3 bdrms., living room, din-
ing room carpeted, most convenient
kitchen, large breakfast room, bath tub
is shower, all on one floor; full base-
ment, otl heat, fireplace, att. garage. If
you are particular about your home
make an appointment to see this one.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
' REALTORS

t4 M. Buh St. Ph. 6t

Manbrin Gardens
This Is the first time this exceptionally
fine home has ever been offered for
sale. Owner moving to Oil. LR 30x16,

DR 14x16, model kit, 2 BR it den, bath
and shower. Radiant ht In walls it
celling, underneath fir Insulated, lg

double garage, carpeting.
Plenty of rm on an extra lge cor lot.
Elee washer, drier, carpets St drapes
all Inc in the sale price. This home
should suit the most critical buyer who
wants something really nice. If you
like, drive by 4355 Rlvercrest, cor of
Manbrin Dr it look It over, but PLEASE
Phone for app't. $35,000. Kiggins.

REALTORS
or Office

and INSURANCE
PHONE -

Kemper - Bob Sullivan
c63

FUEL
CLL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Diesel and Stove Oils
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

i; omu vvooa
Dry Planer Ends it Block Wood Ph.

PHDULIPS BROS.
Old fir, oak, ash. Si maple. 4'
slab and edgings. Ph

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

16" Slab Wood and EdgingsFresh Cut Screened Sawdust
12" Inside Mill Wood
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

SLP RM, lady. Prlv home. Ph 36557. Jk83

RMS 195 S. Cottage, Ph

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
APT. West side. Ph. Jp64'

NICE 3 rm. upstairs Turn. Private bath St
enur. convenient. Nice neighborhood. $46.
Lights it water turn, i87 W. Miller.

JP63

CLEAN QUIET warm 1 rm apt. Middle
aged lady pref. 645 Ferry St. Jp64

1ST FLOOR. Prlv. ent. it bath. Hot water
neat, no children. 640 Marlon. jp63

COURT APT. 3 rm. it bath, range it re-

irig. uiean. Uis e. I2tn. jp68'
2 ROOM furn apt. Adults. Ph. 25372.

10J5 center. jpS4
2 RM furn apt. 246 S. 17th.
NICELY FURN apt. Pricate bath. Close

in. By April 1st. Ph. 36985. Jp64
CLOSE IN, Cozy 2 rm. furn. apt. Reason

able, oja n. winter. jpej"
NEW 3 RMS. St prlv. bath. Reas. Partlymm. 1065 Madison. jp64
S RM. FURN. APT. Prlv. bath. Frig. 588

N. Church St. jp64
3 ROOM furn. apt. 597 N. Liberty. Jp62
LOVELY apt. In court. Refrig.,

ranee it auto. laundry. 907 S. 13th. Jp64
FURN. 1 it 2 RM. apts. Ph. Jp78'

APTS. Completely furn. Close In. In-
quire H. L. Stiff Furniture Co. Ph.
39185. Jp

FOR RENT HOUSES
WANTED: COUPLE or elderly lady, to

share 2 bdrm. home. For information
Ph. 20869 or 970 Hold. jm66

3 RM. HOUSE. 5 miles out. 325. Ph. 25093
or 20514. Jm63
BDRM. unfurn.' house. Newly redecor

ated. $57,50. 3940 State St. Ph. 28525.
Jm63'

$50 PER MO., large modern house,
o mues out. wea, aiternoon
and evening only. Jm62

NEW 1 bdrm. house. A nice home for 2.
call at 207 saiem Heights Ave. East.

jm63

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
St delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.,
130 N. Com'l. Ph. J

RENT USED CAR lot, 1695 N. Com'l. J77

USED REFRIGERATOR, Al Laue Ref.
Co., 2350 State. Ph. J65

BUSINESS KM. lor rent. H. L. Stiff.
U DRIVE Trucks. Ro'jlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103 J

GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
Montgomery

J"

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.

SPACE FOR RENT. Just the spot for a
small business. Reasonable. 3025 Port-
land road. J64

PIANOS. INVESTIGATE our deferred ren-
tal plan. Tallman Piano Store, 395 S.
12th St. J68"

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 8. 12th, West Salem. )

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-
er. We sel! everything to complete the
JOB

HOWSER BROS - Ph

ROOM & BOARD
24 HR. NURSING service. Elderly people,

convalescents, special diets. Close In.
S blocks south of State street. A Home
Away From Home. Phone JJS3

SALEM Nursing Home. 3595 "D" St. Am-
bulatory or bed patients. Men or wom-
en Trained nurses, service. JJ73

WANTED TO RENT
ROOM unfurn. house. Must be good.

Ph. Ja66
WANTED TO RENT: 3 bdrm. house with

option to buy. Box 430 Capital Journal.
Ja64

WANTED to rent, hse. Ph.
Ja64

COUPLE DESIRES 2 bedrm. unfurn. house
by March 36. Phone

LOST & FOUND
BROWN LEATHER folder. Contains val-

uable papers. Llberay reward. Ph. 24757.
k64

LOST brown corday purse Mar. 13. Please
notify Pat Miller. Ph. 38F5. scio, Oregon.

k67

LOST: LADY'S watch. White gold Hamil-
ton. Family keepsake. Reward offered.
Ph. 39064. 1584 So. High. k62

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 484 Court.

We close Saturdays 12 :30. m63"

'FENCER CORSKTIERE Call m73'

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolplt Bids. State St Commercial Sts.

SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIALS

NO SHRINK
NO WARP

BEAUTIFUL DURABLE

Aluminum - Steel, Windows

COMPLETE WTTH WOOD CASING
FOR FRAME HOMES

Pumilite Block & Supply
W, Salem on Dallas Hlway. ma3'

REAL ESTATE
FOUR ACRES, 6 miles out near pave., has

phone it elec. Your own terms In reason.
DeWITT LAND CO. 213 N. High. Ph.

c66

WE HAVE several buyers waiting for Sa.
lem home In the $8000 to $10,000
class. Must be wortn the money. List
yours with US. DeWITT LAND Co. 212

. Hign. J'n. coo

IF YOU wish to sell, exchange or rent
your property

Phone
Cluett & Kenyon Real Estate

lflSO FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
Nil. Cluett, F, C. Kenyon, Pred Prefer

c63'

Sullivan Realty Co.
3 B.R.s N. EAST

LR, DR, kitchen, bath. 2 bedrooms and
utility room on one floor. Att garage.
Home Just redecorated. Elec. dishwasher
and disposal unit. Nice lawn and
shrubs. See this one. Just $0,500.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
ft vra old. all electric home, 1 BR dn, :

up. HW floors, att garage, fireplace,
50x100 lot with fenced back yard. FHA
comm of $5600. Total price just 'jdou.

SOUTH
Npar Talbot, 2 bedroom modern home
with 3 large lots, 20 mln. drive from
Salem. 600 ft from grade school. More
land may be purchased. $4,500. $1,000

dn, $50 month.

KEIZER
Want plenty of living space. Here Is a
home with over 1400 ft. of floor space,
juist one year old. 2 large bedrooms,
living room, dining room, large kitchen
with breakfast space, Va baths, auto
oil furnace, fireplace, patio, room for
Harden, and only 3 blocks to school. See
this for $12,600.

105 A. BERRY FARM
Hazel Green district. This farm Is all
Willamette silt soil In high state of
cult. 28 A strawberries, 13 A thornless
blackberries, 25 A ready for planting
this spring. This crop should net
around 30 or 35 thousand dollars this
year. Every kind of equipment, practi-
cally new, including 2 tractors, go with
farm. Good modern, 2 bedroom home.
Machine shed and other buildings.
Shown by appointment only. Full price
$55,000. Eve. Ph. or

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph.
Eve. Ph. - - C62'

BEST BUYS
Productive Farms

20 A, near Mt. Angel. Very modern
6 rm. home. Willamette soil. All equip-
ment goes. 22x42 walnut drier equip-
ped. Owner will trade for Sllverton prop-

erty. Total price $16,800.

30 Acres
Irrigation system. Owner reports ex-

cellent bean land. New home under con-

struction. Equipment. Everything goes
for $13,500.

4y2 Acres
Close In East near school, fl rm. modern
home. Barn, chicken hse., hog hse. All

outbuildings have cement foundations,
built since 1043. 3 good cows, tractor, 2

wells (1 irrigation). Owner may consid-

er home In town as part payment. To-

tal price $11,000.

1 Acre North
Very modern 2 BR home, "attached gar-

age, privatB well, lota of shrubs it trees.
Paved road, family orchard St berries.
Ideal for d couple. Total price
$ 7 000.

$500 Down
Approx 'A acre very nice home, approx.
800 sq. ft. fir, space. Hdwd. firs., insul-

ated, private well. Total price $6500.
Office phones or

Evening phones or

$5800 Be Surprised
Modern almost new homa on back of
lot. Elec. heat. Enough room to build
5 room home. $1500 down will handle.

No. 2 Zone $6500 Bargain
Modern 3 bdrms. home. Enough room on
lot to build 2 rentals. Only 6 blocks from
State office bldg. Forced air oil furnace.
Owner leaving city.

Manbrin Gardens
Unusual

1460 sq. ft. fir. space, 3 bedrooms on 1

fir. Fireplace, radiant heat. Almost new
home. Insulated, weatherstripped,
broezeway. Larue corner lot. F.H.A. loan
approved for $10,000. owner leaving city.
This home is well worth $13,800.

Pen-- 4 Corners, Sweet Buy
Nice 8 BR home, !t acre lot, large gar-

age Plus workshop. F.H.A. terms. Own-

er leaving. Will accept trailer house as
part payment. Total price only $8750.

Implement Business
A Gold Mine

Wo have Hated a nationally advertised
Implement business. Exclusive agency
for 5 counties. Doing excellent business
in a choice farming district. Owner has
left with us an excellent financial state-
ment for last year. Here's your chance
to really do some line Business, own-
er forced to sell. Come In for details.

Office phones or
Evening Phones or

Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

cB3

Bill's Special
I think this neat 2 bedroom home.
Plastered thruout, with dining room, a

nice largo kitchen with nook, attached
lame garage. This home has over 900
an. ft. and net on a lot 75x'J20, priced
low at JH300. Eve. Ph. 34937.

(

Lee's Special
This large home Is neat is clean and
in good location, close in north. Fire-

place, and 6 bedrooms plus room over
double garage. Separate entrance to up-

stairs from outside, could be used for
income proprrty. Only $10,500. Owner
will take small home In on trade. Eve.
Ph. 38342.

JoeTs Special
Three bMroom plastered home, located
NE. Fireplace, dining room, kitchen
with nook, full basement. Has full
bath. bedroom down two bedrooms
up. Good location with fenced In back
yard, easy walking distance to Engle-
wood grade school, Jr. hi eh and high
school. The price is only $9,000. Terms.
Eve. Ph. 37217.

Ben's Special
Why look any more if you want a 3

bedroom home, all modern, on 99E, 5

acres of Willamette soil, all kinds of
family fruit, some large fir trees. Will
take a house in trade. $8500. See Mr.
Bennett.

Suburban Acreage
Want to build a home on Garden Rd.?
We have 5 acres of good soli, a natural
for a subdivision. Only $5500. Call
Brown. Eve. 34937.

Bus. Bldg. for Rent
For rent or lease, concrete bldg. Large
door opens on alley. Located close to
Commercial St. south. Approx. 2800 sq.
ft. floor space. Suitable for shop or
small mfg. plant or warehouse storage.
Call Lee. Eve. Ph. 38342,

Lot
SPECIAL $50 down, elty lot 50X1J5. City
sewer and water. Price $600. See Mr.
Bourne Eve. Ph. 37317,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38316

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

REAL ESTATE

Ladies
Do you want a shop of your own?
Be independent of hubby, See Mr. Dahl.

Ranch Type
3 BR, LR, DR, K, B nook, utility room,
fruit room. Elec. heat, large garage, good
well, about 1 acre on Silverton road.
$2000 will handle. $50 per mo. at 5.Full price $8750. Call Mr. Dahl.

Englewood
Beautiful 2 BR home on corner lot.
Large LR, DR,( nice kit., utility rm.
H.W. floors, fireplace, guest closet. Clean
as a new pin, beautiful lawn and bacu
yard, lots of flowers and shrubs, floor
ed attic, fll.ooo. Call Mr. Dahl.

Beautiful
2 BR, 2 years old. full basement.
LOVELY bath with shower and built-i- n

dressing table, large LR, DR, fireplace,
wonderful kit., bullttns galore. Hdwd.
floors thruout, automatic air cond. oil
furnace piped. Attached garage, lot 50x--
130. This Is truly a worth while close m
nome, lull price $12,500. call Mr. Walter.

Apt & Home
Close in $102 per mo. plus owners nice
6 room apt. Apts. now rented to long
time tenants. Elec. heat, full basement
with laundry facilities. Stores, churches
it school close. Bus by the door. Priced
for quick sale. Call Mr. Wallar.

See This
Lovely 3 BR home on N 25th street.
Lge. living room it fireplace, 2 full
sized bdrms. dn., 1 up, finished knot-
ty Pine, dining rm. it wonderful kitch

en with breakfast space, hdwd. firs., nice
Dam, oil mrnace, att.
gar., inside utility, gd. terms. Full Price
$12,500. For appointment see Mr. Wallar

Here Is a beautiful 3 BR modern ranch-styl- e

home. LR, fireplace, DR, extra
special kitchen, utllit, washer is dryer,
garage, fireplace in enclosed patio. A
good buy at $18,500. Call Mr. Byrklt,

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
Phones -

Eve. Phones c82

NELSON NEWS
HOME St SHOP $4950

Modern 2 bdrm. home, hdwd. firs., elec,
heat, slec. wtr. htr., prlv. wtr. system,
garage, pumice blk. bldg. (19x31). Use
for shop, poultry hse., lot 79x100. Near
store.

FURNISHED (NEW) $5800
Good mod. 2 bdrm. home with wall to
wall rugs In llv. rm., bdrm. St hall. New
elec. stove, refrig.,

chairs, dinette set etc. Lot 95x105.
Close to school St bus.

HIGHWAY BARBECUE OPENING
Owner of new thriving business with
good equip. In good bldg. will sell half
Interest for $2500. Excellent chance to
get into a profitable working partner-
ship
GOOD INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Store rentals, offices and apartments
grossing almost $10,000 a year. Oper-
ating expense, Including taxes and in-
surance less than $700 per year. Build-
ings In good condition in good location.
This would make an excellent investment
property with a minimum of looking
after. Owner leaving state and wants to
sell.

THRIVING BUSINESS, $5,000
Oood highway location, misc. used mer-

chandise, mostly fur. St hsehold appli-
ances. Lvg. qtrs. possible In store bldg.
$75 monthly rent.

FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG
Homes, Farms, Acreages, Business and
Income properties. 135 Pictures and
prices of sold homes. Call at our office
or send postcard for free copy.

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTINO REALTORS

702 N. HiBll. Ph. C82

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARK in need of gaoo houses to sell

in or near Salem. I! you with to list
your property for sale see

C.RADKNHORST BROS., REALTORb
134 Liberty Ph. caa

WANTED lined, country house within 10
or in mi. 01 saiem. biusi nave 3 or
more bdrms., nlze of acreage import.

acres. Would consider place near
Albany or Lebanon. Ph. Salem or
write 1010 Fir, Salem. ca62

20 TO 40 ACRES cultivated. Wanted by
private party for cash. Must have good
modern house, 3 to 4 bdrms. Salem
school bus and mall. Full particulars
in nrst loiter, aox 4J3, capital journal.

caC4

NOTICE' If your property is sale,
rent or exchange, list it with
have all kinds of oash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St eft

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
FOR TRADE SO acres Pudding river farm

for 3 bed rm one floor home, Salem su-
burb.

OLAF THONSTAD REAL ESTATE
041 N. Capitol St. Ph. 37903

cb62

RESORT PROPERTIES
FISHING RESORT

Open from April till Nov. Sale Includes
land, buildings, boats, motors, 6 cabins,
3 br home it small store. Net income
$5000 year. Fishing Li for trout, blue
backs, salmon it steel head. Ph. 26660.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 28704

cc62

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
DUPLEX

2 apts. for small expenditure could be
3 apis. Located at 567 Sum hut St. next
to lot purchn-sec- l by State. .Just newly
redecorated. This valuable property only
$16,500

C. W. Reeve Realtor
046 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or Cd64

Jlfl.ROO FURNISHED apt. house close In
North, Has gross Income of $300 per
month. Basement oil heat, large lot.
Will take property up to $10,000 In
trade.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. HlBh. Phone cd64

HOME & INCOME
$7950. 3 bdrms. near Salem Heights
school. Lot. 75x330. Also 2 small hses.
bringing In $50 per mo. This property
will pay for Itself In rentals.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph.

Eve. or cd84
ESTABLISHED business Sz home, excel, lo

cation for live wire. Consider part trade,
terms on balance. Owner, ph.

Cd63

Highway Barbecue Opening
Owner of new tnrlvlng business with
good equip. In good bldg. will sell half
Interest for $3500. Excellent chance to
get Into a profitable working partner-
ship
NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REvM.TORS

702 N, High. Ph. cd64

GROCERY AND MARKET Good location
in Salem. Box 417, Capital Journal. cdBS

Bt'S. BLDO.
Ph.

TAVERN
One of the hottest spots in Salem, ex-

cellent trade, prleed right.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

GROCERY STORE. EI. s wtMns. Rt. 1.
Ml 145. PA. MM

1948 HUDSON
Com. 6. Motor completely overhauled,
radio, heater, defroster, overdrive St
sun shades. Beautiful new light blue
paint. This car Is far above average.
Can't be told from a new one at this
low price of

$1895
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church Ph.

qxea

1939 CHEVROLET
sedan. Motor lust overhauled.

Seat covers, heater it fender skirts.

$495
WARNER MOTOR CO.

545 Center Ph.
qx63

BUILDING MATERIAL
NO. 1 SHINGLES S8.75 SQ.

CANADIAN CEDAR WALL SHAKES, 2
coats paint $12.50 sq, with e,

216 lb. 3 TAB ROOFING 17 tfl nor X

ROBERT V. LORENZ
&rc, jiioi ma

SHINGLES
No. 1 Mountain cedar fd.7F sq.
No. 2 Mountain cedar $5.50 sq.
No. 3 Mountain cedar $3 00 sq.

C. G. LONG
Ph. 25821 One mile worth of Kelzer

ma63

SAVE AT KEITH RPOWNt
CEDAR SIDING vaX4" $25 M.
WINDOWS prices slashed In half on
special shipment. Variety of sizes, Somi
as low as $1.80.
REJECT PLYWOOD V, " Va", "
9istartlng at 4c for celling tilt ply

EVERYTHING to build anythinc at that
convenient location.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER
YARD

Front and Court, Salem. ma- -

FOR Ph. ma78
CEDAR SHAKES

No. 116" with undercoarse, $8.50 Up.No. 1 18" with undercoarse, 39.00 up.
C. G. LONG

Ph. - 1 Mile North of Kelser
niaflT'

CRUSHED ROCK
READY MIX CONCRET1

SILT AND TOPSOIL
PIT RUN it ROAD GRAVEL

COMMERCIAL SAND it GRAVEL
SUPPLY CO.
PHONE 219S6 n

WE SELL ONLY the best cedar shingles
jjci. jo o. i carton paCK-e- d

cedar wall shakes with e
S12.50 sq Oak it Pecan flooring. Cedar
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